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APPLICATIO&ESEWMPTION TO NO-FLARE RULE 19.15.18.12
(See Rule 19.15.18.12 NMAC and Rule 19.15.7.37 NMAC)

A Applicant Linn Operating, LLC ,

whose address is 600 Travis, Suite 1400, Houston, TX 77002 3

hereby requests an exception to Rule 19.15.18.12 for 60 days or until

June 5 , Yr_2018 , for the following described tank battery (or LACT):

Name of Lease __Caprock Maljamar Unit B Name of Pool _Maljamar; Grayburg-San Andres

Location of Battery: Unit Letter K Section __ 19  Township __17S Range 33E

Number of wells producing into battery 14 (see attached list) «~
B. Based upon oil production of 24 barrels per day, the estimated * volume
of gas to be flared is 20 MCEF/D; Value @ $2.68 totaling $53.60 per day.
C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility:

DCP sales point on lease.

D. Distance 0 Estimated cost of connection No other options.

E. This exception is requested for the following reasons:

DCP line repair.

Caprock Maljamar Unit #065 (API # 30-025-01483)

OPERATOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation

Division have been complied with and that the information given above Approved Until (ﬂ 5 / ZO B
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 7 1

Signatur
ignature By

Printed Name
: Title

& Title__Mindy Kotesky - Regulatory Specialist | ﬁ:
E-mail Address i rgy.com Date q_./ &LZQLB—

Date  3-13-18 Telephone No.  281-840-4208
* Gas-Oil ratio test may be required to verify estimated gas volume.
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API

© 30-025-01483
30-025-33263

30-025-33264
30-025-24242

© 30-025-33005
~ 30-025-32927
~ 30-025-32928

30-025-32929

30-025-32930

'~ 30-025-32426
© 30-025-31980

30-025-33270

© 30-025-33084

30-025-33201

~ WELL NAME
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MAUAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MAUAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MAUAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALJIAMAR UNIT
CAPROCK MALAMAR UNIT

WELL 3
#065
#146
#147
#148
#159
#160
#161
#162
#163
#176
#177
#207
#208
#209

TYPE
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
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oil
Oil
oil
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